
Distribution of load through the implant struts 
delivers strain to adjacent cellular material 
which stimulates a mechanobiologic response.

Open architecture design allows for greater 
graft volume and bone growth throughout the 
entire construct.*

Truss Implant design provides maximum 
strength with a minimal amount of material, 
which limits imaging artifacts.

LA-HTS-07 REV A

HAMMERTOE TRUSS SYSTEM™
TITANIUM PROXIMAL INTERPHALANGEAL (PIP)  
JOINT FUSION DEVICE

The Hammertoe Truss SystemTM (HTS) has an Advanced Structural Design that incorporates 4WEB 
Medical's proprietary Truss Implant Technology™. Under normal loading conditions the struts in the 
truss implant transfer strain to adjacent cellular material which stimulates a mechanobiologic 
response.
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Sterile-packed cannulated 
implant & drill bit for 

hospital efficiency and 
patient safety

Proximal and distal 
implant taper allows for a 

compression-fit

Multiple diameters and 0° 
and 10° options to 

accommodate varying 
patient anatomy

Single-use, sterile packed 
instrument kit designed 

for improved surgical 
efficiency

*Data on File



HTS IMPLANT SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT CATALOG

CATALOG # DESCRIPTION DEGREE

0 DEGREE*

0˚

0˚

0˚

0˚

0˚

HTS-XS1500-SP

HTS-SM1700-SP

HTS-MD1900-SP

HTS-LG2100-SP

HTS-XL2600-SP

Hammertoe 3.0 x 15mm, 0°

Hammertoe 3.2 x 17mm, 0°

Hammertoe 3.5 x 19mm, 0°

Hammertoe 3.8 x 21mm, 0°

Hammertoe 4.7 x 26mm, 0°

WIDEST FLAT 
TO FLAT

PROXIMAL
END

3.0mm

3.2mm

3.5mm

3.8mm

4.7mm

2.3mm

2.5mm

2.6mm

2.8mm

3.7mm

DISTAL
END

2.4mm

2.6mm

2.8mm

3.0mm

4.0mm

LENGTH

15mm

17mm

19mm

21mm

26mm

10 DEGREE*

10˚

10˚

10˚

10˚

10˚

HTS-XS1510-SP

HTS-SM1710-SP

HTS-MD1910-SP

HTS-LG2110-SP

HTS-XL2610-SP

Hammertoe 3.0 x 15mm, 10°

Hammertoe 3.2 x 17mm, 10°

Hammertoe 3.5 x 19mm, 10°

Hammertoe 3.8 x 21mm, 10°

Hammertoe 4.7 x 26mm, 10°

3.0mm

3.2mm

3.5mm

3.8mm

4.7mm

2.3mm

2.5mm

2.6mm

2.8mm

3.7mm

2.4mm

2.6mm

2.8mm

3.0mm

4.0mm

15mm

17mm

19mm

21mm

26mm

LA-HTS-07 REV A

PROXIM
AL E

ND

DIS
TA

L E
ND

LENGTH

WIDEST FLAT TO FLAT

HTS INSTRUMENT KIT
HTS-KIT001-SP

CATALOG # DESCRIPTION QTY

HTS-000001

HTS-000002

HTS-000003

HTS-000004

HTS Insertion Handle

HTS Sizer

HTS Tamp

K-wire

1

1

1

3

*Each implant is packaged with the corresponding drill bit

2801 NETWORK BLVD.    |   SUITE 620   |   FRISCO, TEXAS 75034   |   4WEBMEDICAL.COM   |   T: 800.285.7090




